Polet Kup 2019
Sombor, 9/2/2019

Disciplina 6
9/2/19 - 11:33

Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno

Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod?

1
2
3
4
5
6

VIDEKIC, Aneta
GAVRILOVIC, Sara
BAJAGIC, Mina

Grupa3od?

1
2

3
4

5
6

TAKACS, Petra
STAROVIC, Jasha
TRIFUNJAGIC, Atina
COVIC, Milica
BARIC, Ena
MELEG, Masa

Grupa5o0d7

OO0~ WNPRE

KUTI, Lili

CAJKAS, Petra
SOJEVIC, Katarina
GAZDIC, Danica
KATACIC, Valentina
KRAJINOVIC, Marija

Grupa7o0d?7

1

o bhwN

SECUJSKI, Kristina
STEVANOV, Andjela
HORVATH, Luca
ZIVALJ, Dorotea
BOGISIC, Sonja
CABADAJ, Marija

G.R.

08

08

08
08
07

06
06

07
04
06
01
01
08

02
05
04
00
04
07

VIN-CRO
SM
BJE

BSSC
ARE
PRO
SPRO
VIN-CRO
MAR

SSU
SPRO
NS
POL
POL
BJE

SOM
PRO
SZSK
ORI-CRO
FEN

PRO

Grupa2od?7
1 MATIJEVIC, Petra

NT 2 ROSANDIC, Sara

NT 3 RKMAN, Sara

NT 4 KUCURSKI, Lana

5 VIDINOVIC, Elena
6
Grupa4od?7
44.52 1 VUKOVOJAC, Marija
43.51 2 VAS, Andjela
43.04 3 STANKOVIC, Teodora
43.05 4 KUTIC, Dalija
44.00 5 BURNJAKOVIC, Mila
47.17 6 PINTER, Panna
Grupa 6 od 7

35.81 1 KERNYA, Kincso Hanna
33.77 2 MANDIC, Milena
32.11 3 KLJAJEVIC, Natasa
32.93 4 SCHWOB, Fanni
34.21 5 VUKOMANOVIC, Ilvana
37.78 6 SZABO, Dorka
34.86
33.36
31.20
32.19
34.04
36.16

G.R.

08
07

09
07

07
06
08

08
07

04
04
97
03
05
07

VIN-CRO
VIN-CRO
POL
POL
VIN-CRO

SPRO
ARE
POL
SPRO
PRO
BSSC

BSSC
BJE
FEN
BSSC
SPRO
SZSK

52.00
50.24
51.06
52.00

41.34
40.20
39.36
40.12
40.86
42.02

35.06
33.62
31.58
32.84
34.05
37.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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